1
 HazardKing® - HK-XPC Series Div. 1
N.E.C. Rated and Approved
HK-XPC series  Window or THRU-Wall A/C Units
are Fully Tested for Operational Performance and
Compliance. Units Are  Manufactured to Code and
N.E.C. Rated and Approved for Explosion Proof
Locations.

60 Hertz
BTU/HR
Cooling
Power Supply
Volts / Ph / Hz.
Cooling
Amps
Wire
Size (2)
Fuse
Size (3)
Air Flow
CFM
Housing
Size
HK-XPC-8200-1-ICD1-*** 8,200 115 / 1 / 60  6.7 12 15 310 A
HK-XPC-10000-1-ICD1-*** 10,000 115 / 1 / 60  8.3 12 15 300 A
HK-XPC-11500-1-ICD1-*** 11,500 115 / 1 / 60  9.4 12 15 360 A
HK-XPC-11750-1-ICD1-*** 11,750 115 / 1 / 60  9.8 12 15 350 A
HK-XPC-12000-2-ICD1-*** 12,000 / 12,000 230-208 / 1 / 60 7.6 / 7.0 12 15 325 A
HK-XPC-14000-1-ICD1-*** 14,000 115 / 1 / 60  12.0 12 20 377 A
HK-XPC-14500-1-ICD1-*** 14,500  115 / 1 / 60  12.0 12 20 377 A
HK-XPC-16300-2-ICD1-*** 16,300 / 16,000 230-208 / 1 / 60 7.5 / 8.0 12 15 377 A
HK-XPC-18000-2-ICD1-*** 18,000 / 17,700 230-208 / 1 / 60 8.3 / 9.2 12 20 500 B
HK-XPC-23200-2-ICD1-*** 23,200 / 23,000 230-208 / 1 / 60 11.1 / 12.2 12 20 590 B
HK-XPC-24600-2-ICD1-*** 24,600 / 24,400 230-208 / 1 / 60 11.5 / 12.6 12 20 625 C
HK-XPC-28000-2-ICD1-*** 28,000 / 27,700 230-208 / 1 / 60 13.0 / 14.2 10 30 650 C
HK-XPC-36000-2-ICD1-*** 36,000 / 35,700 230-208 / 1 / 60 18.0 / 19.6 10 30 800 C
N.E.C. Rated and Approved
Notes:
( 1 ) See HK-XPC Nomenclature for Unit ID ( Page 5 )
( 2 ) THHN 75°C Copper Wire

50 Hertz
BTU/HR
Cooling
Power Supply
Volts / Ph / Hz.
Cooling
Amps
Wire
Size (2)
Fuse
Size (3)
Air Flow
CFM
Housing
Size
HK-XPC-1200-2(50)-ICD1-*** 12,000 220-240 / 1 / 50  5.0 12 15 320 A
HK-XPC-15000-2(50)-ICD1-*** 15,000 220-240 / 1 / 50  9.9 12 15 400 A
HK-XPC-18000-2(50)-ICD1-*** 18,000 220-240 / 1 / 50  10.2 12 15 450 C
HK-XPC-24000-2(50)-ICD1-*** 24,000 220-240 / 1 / 50  13.0 12 25 540 C
N.E.C. Rated and Approved
Notes:
( 1 ) See HK-XPC Nomenclature for Unit ID ( Page 5 )
( 2 ) THHN 75°C Copper Wire